Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Development
Services

Principal Civil Engineer
Principal Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer |l
Associate Civil Engineer Il
Associate Civil Engineer |l
Development Services Manager
Assistant Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer |
Development Services

Supervisor

Principal Engineering
Technician |l

Associate Civil Engineer |
Development Services
Coordinator

Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Engineering Technician

Engineering Technician I

Executive Assistant (C)

Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$193,624

$184,767

$183,109

$150,752

$147,779

$143,408

$136,073

$122,285

$119,591

$111,003

$110,125

$109,385

$101,022

$95,508

$94,289

$94,146

$87,480

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,112

$48,068

$47,716

$44,013

$43,975

$46,762

$42,895

$26,464

$39,127

$34,250

$39,753

$35,263

$38,341

$35,012

$37,513

$13,445

$27,835



Development Services
Technician |l

Development Services
Technician |

Development Services
Technician |l

Senior Development Services
Technician

Development Services Aide
Development Services
Technician |

Administrative Assistant I|

Development Services Aide

Associate Civil Engineer I

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

$85,033

$81,220

$78,085

$77,728

$71,038

$70,465

$67,838

$63,560

$51,746

$37,240

$37,795

$34,824

$29,177

$11,392

$28,139

$34,335

$32,892

$14,898



