Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Development Services		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$193,624	\$30,112
Principal Civil Engineer		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$184,767	\$48,068
Principal Civil Engineer		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$183,109	\$47,716
Associate Civil Engineer II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$150,752	\$44,013
Associate Civil Engineer II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$147,779	\$43,975
Associate Civil Engineer II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$143,408	\$46,762
Development Services Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$136,073	\$42,895
Assistant Engineer		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$122,285	\$26,464
Associate Civil Engineer I		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$119,591	\$39,127
Development Services Supervisor		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$111,003	\$34,250
Principal Engineering Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$110,125	\$39,753
Associate Civil Engineer I		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$109,385	\$35,263
Development Services Coordinator		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$101,022	\$38,341
Senior Engineering Technician		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$95,508	\$35,012
Senior Engineering Technician		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$94,289	\$37,513
Engineering Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$94,146	\$13,445
Executive Assistant (C)		Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$87,480	\$27,835

Development Services Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$85,033	\$37,240
Development Services Technician I	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$81,220	\$37,795
Development Services Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$78,085	\$34,824
Senior Development Services Technician	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$77,728	\$29,177
Development Services Aide	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$71,038	\$11,392
Development Services Technician I	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$70,465	\$28,139
Administrative Assistant II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$67,838	\$34,335
Development Services Aide	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$63,560	\$32,892
Associate Civil Engineer II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Development Services	\$51,746	\$14,898